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NAME 
 

COMPANY NAME 
 
PHONE NUMBER 

 
E-MAIL ADDRESS 

 
1. 

 
Rene Cardenas 

Pavlik Construction Services 
P.O. Box 917, Wallis, TX 77485 

 
(832) 633-8624 

 
cardenas571@hotmail.com 

 
2. 

 
Elliott Gray 

Miner-Dederick Construction 
1532 Peden, Houston, TX  77006 

 
(713) 529-3001 

 
elliottgray@minerdederick.com 

 
3. 

 
Tee Espree 

Texas Sterling Construction 
20810 Fernbush, Houston, TX 77073 

 
(832) 435-4554 

 
oespree@texas-sterling.com 

 
4. 

 
Greg Pollard 

Jaho, Inc. 
2003 Wilson Road, Humble, TX 77396 

(281) 446-4781 
(281) 446-6839 (F)  

 
gpollard@jahoinc.com 

 
5. 

 
Sarah Kelly 

Triple B Services 
820 Old Atascocita Rd, Huffman, TX 77346 

 
(281) 324-3264 

 
lynzi@triplebservices.com 

 
6. 

 
Miguel Berlingeri 

Holliday Builders, Inc. 
1027 Tremont, Galveston, TX 77550 

 
(409) 762-5275 

bstephons@hollidaybuildersinc.com 
mberlingeri@hollidaybuildersinc.com 

 
7. 

 
Tommy Bertrand 

Stewart Builders 
16575 Village, Houston, TX  77040 

 
(713) 983-8819 

 
tommybertrand@stewartbuildersltd.com 

 
8. 

 
Shad Cundiff 

Cross Roads Industries, Inc. 
P.O. Box 1169, Tomball, TX 77377 

 
(281) 890-9995 

 
shad@criitexas.com 

 
9. 

 
Mike Perry 

El Dorado Paving Co. 
13221 Chrisman, Houston, TX 77039 

 
(281) 449-0700 

 
r.mikeperrry@comcast.net 

 
10. 

 
Glen Owens 

AAA Asphalt Paving, Inc. 
10526 Tanner Road, Houston, TX  77041 

 
(713) 896-7373 

 
glen@aaa-asphalt.com 

 
11. 

 
Gail Hasselgren 

Kenmor Electric 
8330 Hansen Road, Houston, TX  77075 

 
(713)490-2827 

 
gail.hasselgren@kenmor.com 

 
12. 

 
Dustin Harris 

Harris Construction 
6602 Guhn Road, Houston, TX  77040 

 
(713) 690-0791  

 
bidoffice@harrisconstruct.com 

 
13. 

 
Dawn Rodriguez 

Allgood Construction 
2647 Joann, Stafford, TX  77477 

 
(281) 499-9621 

 
roy@allgoodconst.com 

 
14. 

 
Kevin Thibodeaux 

Kimrick Performance Group, LLC 
4623 N. Roseneath Dr., Houston, TX 77021 

 
(832) 722-7623 

 
kevin@kimrickpg.com 

 
15. 

 
Bryant Mitchell 

Kimrick Performance Group, LLC 
4623 N. Roseneath Dr., Houston, TX 77021 

 
(713) 444-0343 

 
bryant@kimrickpg.com 
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16. 

 
Alfred Rhodes 

Pillar & Strong, Inc. 
7447 Harwin Drive, #218, Houston, TX  77036 

(713) 780-8998 
(713) 780-3100 

 
alrhodes@pillarandstrong.com 

 
17. 

 
Russell Farmer 

Hubco, Inc. 
11714 Charles, Houston, TX  77041 

 
(713) 937-1100 

 
rfarmer@hubcoinc.net 

 
18. 

 
Jerry Carter 

Jerry Carter Corporation 
2126 Country Club Blvd, Sugarland, TX 77478 

 
(281) 850-2712 

 
jc2836@aol.com 

 
19. 

 
Eric Bolton 

Division One Construction, LP 
2855 Mangum, #B105, Houston, TX 77018 

 
(713) 688-7330 

 
ebolton@d1construction.com 

 
20. 

 
Nathan Schulte 

Reytec Construction Resources, Inc. 
1901 Hollister Street, Houston, TX 77080 

 
(281) 865-8494 

 
nathan@reytec.net 

 
21. 

 
Regina Moreno 

Total Site, Inc. 
11228 E. Hardy Rd, Houston, TX 77093  

 
(281) 219-0663 

 
scott@total-site.com 

 
22. 

 
Doug Posso 

The Topco Co. 
14318 Carolcrest St., Houston, TX  77079 

 
(832) 628-5050 

 
dptopco@yahoo.com 

 
23. 

 
Maria Premont 

Jerdon Enterprise, LP 
13403 Red Fish Lane, Stafford, TX  77477 

 
(281) 261-5000 

 
maria@jerdonlp.com 

 
24. 

 
Emily Zugar 

Menade, Inc 
1525 Lakeville Dr, Ste.109, Kingwood, TX 77339 

 
(281) 348-0853 

 
menade_inc@msn.com 

 
25. 

 
Linda Hazelrigg 

E.L. Harris III Construction, Inc. 
P.O. Box 655, Fulshear, TX  77441 

 
(281) 346-0648 

 
elharris3construction@earthlink.net 
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